

CITY OF MARSHALL AGENDA ITEM REPORT

Presenter:	Steven Anderson
Meeting Date:	Tuesday, June 13, 2023
Category:	CONSENT AGENDA
Туре:	ACTION
Subject:	Consider Approval for a Temporary On-Sale Liquor License for Holy Redeemer Church
Background Information:	The Holy Redeemer Church will have a fund-raising event in the Holy Redeemer Food Stand at the Lyon County Fairgrounds on August 16 th .
Fiscal Impact:	
Alternative/ Variations:	None recommended.
Recommendations:	To approve the temporary on-sale liquor license for Holy Redeemer Church.